A.

B.

INLAND CONTAINER DEPOT (AN ISO & AEOQ CERTIFIED COMPANY.,)
# 53, SIPCOT INDUSTRIAL COMPLEX, ZUZUVADI, HOSUR - 635126.
PH. NO.: 04344 — 274077, 275077

TARIFF W.E.F 16.07.2018

STORAGE CHARGES
(1) IMPORT CARGO
(a) 0to3rdday : Free ( Including day of arrival)
(b) 4™ day to 15" Day : Rs.70/- ( Rupees Seventy only ) per day per sq.mtr or part thereof or per MT which
ever is higher Revenue wise
(c) 16" day to 30" Day : Rs.75/- (Rupees Seventy Five only ) per day per sq.mtr or part thereof or per MT
which ever is higher Revenue wise
(d) 31" day onwards : Rs.85/- ( Rupees Eighty Five only ) per day per sq.mtr or part thereof or per MT or
part thereof which ever is higher Revenue wise.

(2) EXPORT CARGO

(a) 0to 3" Day : Free (Including day of carting)

(b) 4™ Day to 30" Day @ Rs.30/- ( Rupees Thirty only) per Day per CBM or part thereof or per MT or part
thereof which ever is higher revenue wise) :

(c) 31" Day onwards @ Rs.35/- (Rupees Thirty five only) per day per CBM or part thereof or per MT or part
thereof which ever is higher revenue wise.

(d) Back to Town : 0 to30"™ Day @Rs.30/- ( Rupees Thirty only) - Per Day per CBM or part thereof /per MT
or part thereof which ever is higher revenue wise ( day or arrival & day of delivery inclusive & Without
free period)

31" Day onwards @ Rs.35/- ( Rupees Thirty five only ) per day per CBM or part thereof/per MT or part
thereof which ever is higher revenue wise

(3) BOND CARGO
(a) General Space: (1) Rs.70/- (Rupees Seventy only).Per Sq.mtr or part thereof per week or part thereof and
for a minimum of 2 (Two) Weeks which has to pay in advance at the time of applying for SAC
(b) High Security Space: (1)@.Rs.115/- (Rupees One Hundred and fifteen only) per Sq.mtr or part thereof
per week or part thereof 2(Two) Weeks which has to pay in advance at the time of applying for SAC.
(c) Air Conditioned Space: Rs.170/- (Rupees One Hundred & Seventy only) per Sq.mtr or part thereof per
Week or part thereof.

INSURANCE CHARGES :
(1) IMPORT: 0.0125 % per week or part thereof on Assessable value + Duty.
(2) BOND: 0.0125% per week or part thereof on Assessable value + Duty.

C. ROAD TRANSPORTATION (Gross weight of Cargo + Container)

EXPORT All rates are in Rupees.
SL FOR 20 FEET CONTAINER FOR 40 FEET CONTAINER BEYOND 23 MT
PORT GROSS WT OF CARGO + GROSS WT OF CARGO + CONTAINER FOR TEU & 25 MT
NO. CONTAINER FOR FEU
Uptoll >11to >17to 23MT Up to 16MT >16 t022MT >22 t025MT
MT 17MT PER MT
1. CHENNAI 14000 17000 20250 23000 24000 26500 1150
2. TUTICORIN CASE TO CASE BASIS CASE TO CASE BASIS
NOTE:

1) ODC (FR/OT) CASE TO CASE BASIS.
2) Trailer detention charges Rs.3000/- per day or part thereof for 20’ / Rs.3500/- per day or part thereof for 40’ (24 Hrs. free)




IMPORT

1) ODC (FR/OT) CASE TO CASE BASIS.
2) Trailer detention charges Rs.3000/- per day or part thereof for 20° / Rs.3500/- per day or part thereof for 40° (24 Hrs. free)

SL FOR 20 FEET CONTAINER FOR 40 FEET CONTAINER BEYOND 23 MT
PORT GROSS WT OF CARGO + GROSS WT OF CARGO + CONTAINER FOR TEU & 25 MT
NO. CONTAINER FOR FEU
Uptoll >11 to >17to 23MT Up to 16MT >16 to22MT >22 t025MT
MT 17MT PER MT
1. CHENNAI 15200 18350 22800 23000 24000 26500 1150
2. TUTICORIN CASE TO CASE BASIS CASE TO CASE BASIS
NOTE:

LOCAL TRANSPORTATION - CASE TO CASE BASIS.

D. TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES

200 40’
1.| Stuffing of Export Cargo Rs.3,000/- | Rs.4,500/-
2.| De Stuffing of Import Cargo / Bond Rs.3,500/- | Rs. 5,250/-
3.| Load L/ON/ or OFF /Exchange Rs. 900/- Rs. 1000/- --
4.| Empty L/ON/ or OFF /Exchange Rs. 600/- | Rs. 700/- -
5.| Load Shifting Rs.1250/- | Rs.1750/- --
6. Empty Shifting Rs. 1000/- | Rs. 1600/- --
7.| Cargo Handling Charges -- -- Rs.100/- per MT subject to a min of Rs.350/- per truck.
8./ ODC Handling & Storage 30% over regular Rate.
E. OTHERCHARGES:
SI. No. | ITEM RATE
1 Empty Container ground rent 30 days free time.
31" day onwards Rs.50/- per teu per day.
2 Loaded Container ground rent 0 -3 days : Free ( Including day of arrival & day of delivery)
(Import) 4™ day to 15" Day : @Rs.300/- per TEU per Day
16™ day to 30™ Day @Rs.400/- per TEU per Day
31* Day onwards @ Rs.500/- per TEU per Day
ODC : 30% over regular rate
3 Loaded Container ground rent 0 -3 days : Free ( Including day of arrival & day of delivery)
(Export) 4™ day to 15" Day : @Rs.100/- per TEU per Day
16" day to 30™ Day @Rs.150/- per TEU per Day
31* Day onwards @ Rs.200/- per TEU per Day
ODC : 30% over regular rate
4 Document Charges per TEU/CBT Rs.300/-
(Import/export)/Ex.BE/LCL consignment
5 Sec. 48 Rs.3000/- for 20° import, Rs.5750/- for 40” import, Rs.200/- per TSA/BE
6 IWB (Cancellation charges) Rs.150/- per IWB
7 Job Cancellation Rs.150/- per job
8 Weighment charges a) Rs.100/- per truck / b) Rs.150/- for 20° container
¢) Rs.300/- per 40’ container
9 Palletisation (Permission) Rs.60/- per pallet sub to a min of Rs.600/-per job.
10 Re-Packing charges(permission) Rs.150/-
11 Reefer Point Charges Rs.125/- per hour. Min 8 hours.
12 For Hazardous /ODC Cargo Handling & Storage charges will be charged 30% extra.
13 Generator Lift Off/On Rs.300/-
14 Inspection Charges Rs.2000/- for 20” & Rs.2500/- for 40° (Import)

Rs.2000/- for 20° & Rs.2500/- for 40° (Export — more than 20% has destuffed)




CBT TRANSPORTATION CHARGES FROM HOSUR TO CHENNAI (INCLUDING STUFFING CHARGES)

PLACE

1TO7 MT/24 CBM

1TO9 MT/24 CBM

Documentation charges Rs.
300/- per CBT

CHENNAI - CWC Rs. 15,500/- Rs. 16,750/- Up to 24 CBM /9 MT : Beyond

(VIRUGAMBAKKAM & ALL 24 CBM and 9 MT: Rs. 600 x

CARGO) Extra CBM or Part thereof or
Rs. 1150 x Extra MT or Part
thereof, whichever is higher
revenue wise.

ANY OTHER CFS IN Rs. 14,500/- Rs. 16,750/- Up to 24 CBM /9 MT : Beyond

CHENNAI

24 CBM and 9 MT: Rs. 600 x
Extra CBM or Part thereof or
Rs. 1150x Extra MT or Part
thereof, whichever is higher
revenue wise.

NOTE: - A) GST WHEREVER APPLICABLE WILL BE EXTRA.

B) ALL PAYMENTS IN FAVOUR OF “ PEARL PORTS & WAREHOUSING PVT LTD”

C) NO CREDIT FACILITY. Sufficient Balance has to be maintained in PD Account always.

D) Cargo entrusted to us is insured under appropriate coverage as per Customs regulations. The Insurance
policy terms and conditions apply.

E) VAT/LAB TEST Charges will be levied for the Auction Cargo as per prevailing rates/actual amount spent.




